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1| 5A31E | HMEBESEH (A% BAREHE, FiE BEHEALR 5330 544,670
2 | 6A30AH " (6 A %) " BHEAE 5,330/ 539,340
3 | 7R31H " (TR " BHEBAR 5,730 533,610
4 | 8A318 " (8A %) " EHBAR 5,730| 527,880
5 | 9A308 " (9AH) " BHBAL 5730 522,150
6 | 10A318 " (1084 " BHBAE 5730| 516,420
7 | 11A308 " (118%) " BHBAR 5,730, 510,690
8 | 12A31H 1" (12A4) " AHBAR 5,730/ 504,960
9 | 1A318 " (1A%) " BEHBAR 5,730| 499,230
10| 2A29H " (2B 43 " BHBAR 5,730| 493,500
11| 38318 " (3R " BHEAL 4,800 488,700
12| 58258 | AVULHK 5% 7171Ax1/2 RETHRE 3,585| 485,115
13| 6RA14H " 6H7 4251 x1/2 AEHRE 2,125| 482,990
14| 78318 " 7R % 8868 x 1/2 HEHEE 4,434| 478,556
15| 8A21H " 8H% 4061 x1/2 AEHRE 2,030| 476,526
16 | 98138 " 9H % 4684M x1/2 HEFEE 2,342| 474,184
17 | 10829H " 1084 8045 x 1/2 NEFRE 4,022| 470,162
18| 11H218 " 1184 3385 x1/2 HEWRE 1,692 468,470
19 | 12H16H " 12A %> 4208 x1/2 RENEE 2,104| 466,366

20 1888 " 184 4051M x1/2 AEAERE 2,025 464,341
21| 2A6H " 2RA4%4 4301M x1/2 HEMEE 2,150 462,191
22 | 3R26H " A 9249 x 1/2 AEHER 4,624 457,567
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23| 71A5E | AEBAE (E5™. —Em., 2EHEH) HEWMRE 98,810| 358,757
24| 9A28H | {TERERAE EMITI7L I3ty (ERRE) | HEMRE 26,240 332,517
25| 10A138 | £EHHEESEHE(\FH) B 103,660| 228,857
26| 108138 | Rt &m#E R 10,220 218,637
27| 10A178 | SR (ZEHRRBREMEIT-—I4) His 9,220 209,417
25 10A268 | 2EHBRBEBRESWMTRI+-54 (JLAMTH) HHER 67.860| 141,557
20| 6H28R | aF—#L2ILE (5H~6A) BEMERR 1,343| 140,214
30 | 9A26H " (TA~9A8) HRERE 2,230| 137,984
31 | 128268 " (10A~12R) AR 2,228 135,756
32| 3A26H " (1A~3A) B 2,778| 132,978
33| 5A30B | ARV, K—LRY BRI 1,870 131,108
34| 6A308 | R—LA>, aF—F# HREmR 1,738 1‘29,370
35| 12R128 | XAV . TFPIIL EHERE 1,364| 128,006
36 | 12258 | FUvBq2Y B E 6,500| 121,506
37| SA7H | WEEREEERERIE (4, 30088) RHER 118,250| 3,256
38| 3A18H | TEREE FHEHAAH (3, 6008 L% 22,176| -18,920
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